8Mx4AJ www.icst.com/products/hiperclocks.html REV. B  FEBRUARY 10, 2006
1
Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.
ICS8MX4
    LVDS CLOCK OSCILLATOR
PRELIMINARY

The ICS logo is a registered trademark, and HiPerClockS is a trademark of Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners and
may be registered in certain jurisdictions.
ORDERING INFORMATION - 0°C TO + 70°C (COMMERCIAL)
ORDERING INFORMATION - -40°C TO +85°C (INDUSTRIAL)
*rebmuNredrO/traP *gnikraM egakcaP gnigakcaPgnippihS erutarepmeT
IJA000.521-4xM8SCI 000.5214xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°58otC°04-
TIJA000.521-4xM8SCI 000.5214xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°58otC°04-
IJA005.212-4xM8SCI 005.2124xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°58otC°04-
TIJA005.212-4xM8SCI 005.2124xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°58otC°04-
IJA000.042-4xM8SCI 000.0424xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°58otC°04-
TIJA000.042-4xM8SCI 000.0424xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°58otC°04-
IJA623.966-4xM8SCI 623.9664xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°58otC°04-
TIJA623.966-4xM8SCI 623.9664xM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°58otC°04-
ees,deilppasi"x"erehW.noitamrofnIrebmuNredrO/traProf4egapnoelbateeS* ycaruccAycneuqerF&egatloVylppuS redrO/traPehtni
.elbatnoitamrofnIrebmuN